
  

 5A Tyler Drive, Franklin, CT 06254          

(860) 642-6207   

www.calvertlibrary.org JUNE/JULY 2019 

Library Hours: Tuesdays & Wednesdays 9a - 5p, Thursdays 9a - 7p (CLOSED SATURDAYS IN JULY)      

“This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.” 

Sat     June 22     11am                         Summer Reading Kickoff with Harley the Llama 

Wed  June 26     3:30pm                Teddy Bear Camp Out on the Moon 

Thurs June 27     9:30am                Bagels, Books, & Bears Storyhour 

Tues  July 2         10:30am              Make your own Glow in the Dark T-Shirt (Bring your own T-Shirt) 

Wed  July 3         10am                    Learn All About Artist Trading Cards with Steven Starke 

Thurs July 4        Closed                   Closed 

Tues  July 9         6:30pm                 Connecticut Authors Trail Kickoff: Martin Podskoch 

Tues  July 9         10am                     A “Skyfull” of Stories Story Hour and Craft 

Wed  July 10       11am                     Paint Wooden Crafts 

Thurs July 11      11am-12:30pm    Draw with Drew: Comics for Kids #1 

Thurs July 11      1pm                        Culinary Bookclub 

Thurs July 11      6pm                       Hummingbirds with Denison Pequotsepos Nature Center! 

Tues  July 16       9:30am                  By the Light of the Sun - Universe of Stories (presented by New London   

                                                                                           County 4H) 

Tues  July 16       10:30am               State Troubadour Tom Callinan celebrates the Apollo 11 moon 

                                                            landings with stories and song. 

Wed  July 17       11:30am               Kids Pizza Bookclub 

Wed  July 17       All Day                  Artist Trading Cards - Work on your projects for the Art Show! 

Thurs July 18      10:30am               Shoot for the Moon with Geoff McLean: NASA Solar System 

                                                            Ambassador 

Thurs July 18      1pm                      Al Schultz’s Hubble Telescope Display 

Tues   July 23      9:30a                    Flinking Satellites and an Oreo Moon - Universe of Stories   
                                                            (presented by New London County 4H) 

Tues July 23        3pm                     Make your own Suncatchers 

Wed   July 24      11am                   Kids in the Kitchen - Moonphases 

Wed   July 24      All Day                 Artist Trading Cards - Work on your projects for the Art Show! 

Thurs July 25      11am-12:30pm  Draw with Drew: Comics for Kids #2 

Thurs July 25      1pm                      Kid’s Photography Basics with Drew – Adults are Welcome Too! 

Thurs July 25      3pm                      Make Your Own Galactic Fleece Pillow 

Tues   July 30      9:30am                Meteroic Ozobots - Universe of Stories (presented by New London                      

                                                                                County 4H) 

Tues   July 30      12pm                   Movie Screening - Hidden Figures (Bring your lunch to the movie!) 

Wed   July 31      9:30am                Breakfast Bookclub: Hidden Figures 

Wed   July 31      All Day                 Artist Trading Card - Work on your projects for the Art Show! 

Wed   July  31     11am                   Zodiac Cootie Catchers 


